 RASPORED  SATI  


PRIJE PODNE



PONEDJELJAK
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	SRO
	VJ
	EJ
	M
	HJ
	HJ
	-

	6.a
	HJ
	NJ
	M
	EJ
	VJ
	P
	-

	6.b
	M
	HJ
	VJ
	P
	SRO
	EJ
	-

	7.
	VJ
	EJ
	F
	F
	GEO
	K
	HJ

	8.a
	INF
	INF
	P
	TZK
	F
	F
	K

	8.b
	F
	F
	INF
	INF
	K
	TZK
	GEO






UTORAK
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	VJ
	PR
	M
	EJ
	GK
	GEO
	-

	6.a
	GK
	GEO
	PR
	HJ
	M
	EJ
	-

	6.b
	INF
	INF
	HJ
	GK
	GEO
	PR
	-

	7.
	P
	VJ
	GK
	M
	B
	TZK
	-

	8.a
	B
	HJ
	GEO
	VJ
	M
	GK
	-

	8.b
	HJ
	GK
	VJ
	B
	EJ
	M
	-






SRIJEDA  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	HJ
	TZK
	M
	INF
	INF
	P
	-

	6.a
	INF
	INF
	VJ
	TZK
	HJ
	NJ
	-

	6.b
	EJ
	VJ
	P
	HJ
	TZK
	M
	-

	7.
	SRO
	EJ
	HJ
	HJ
	M
	INF
	INF

	8.a
	P
	HJ
	HJ
	EJ
	VJ
	TZK
	M

	8.b
	HJ
	P
	EJ
	VJ
	GEO
	M
	NJ






ČETVRTAK
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	TK
	TK
	GEO
	NJ
	HJ
	HJ
	-

	6.a
	P
	HJ
	TK
	TK
	M
	PR
	-

	6.b
	HJ
	PR
	NJ
	M
	TK
	TK
	-

	7.
	B
	NJ
	LK
	LK
	K
	TZK
	HJ

	8.a
	LK
	LK
	K
	B
	NJ
	EJ
	SRO

	8.b
	NJ
	P
	B
	K
	LK
	LK
	SRO






PETAK  
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	TZK
	EJ
	NJ
	M
	P
	-
	-

	6.a
	M
	HJ
	GEO
	TZK
	EJ
	SRO
	-

	6.b
	HJ
	NJ
	TZK
	GEO
	M
	EJ
	-

	7.
	GEO
	M
	M
	EJ
	NJ
	P
	-

	8.a
	EJ
	GEO
	H
	M
	M
	NJ
	-

	8.b
	M
	M
	EJ
	HJ
	HJ
	TZK
	-































RASPORED  SATI  


POSLIJE PODNE



PONEDJELJAK
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	SRO
	VJ
	EJ
	M
	HJ
	HJ
	-

	6.a
	HJ
	NJ
	M
	EJ
	P
	VJ
	-

	6.b
	M
	HJ
	P
	VJ
	SRO
	EJ
	-

	7.
	VJ
	EJ
	F
	F
	K
	GEO
	HJ

	8.a
	F
	F
	K
	P
	TZK
	INF
	INF

	8.b
	GEO
	K
	INF
	INF
	F
	F
	TZK






UTORAK
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	VJ
	PR
	M
	EJ
	GK
	GEO
	-

	6.a
	GK
	GEO
	PR
	HJ
	M
	EJ
	-

	6.b
	INF
	INF
	HJ
	GK
	GEO
	PR
	-

	7.
	TZK
	VJ
	GK
	P
	B
	M
	-

	8.a
	B
	HJ
	GEO
	VJ
	M
	GK
	-

	8.b
	HJ
	GK
	VJ
	B
	EJ
	M
	-






SRIJEDA – isto kao i prije podne
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	HJ
	TZK
	M
	INF
	INF
	P
	-

	6.a
	INF
	INF
	VJ
	TZK
	HJ
	NJ
	-

	6.b
	EJ
	VJ
	P
	HJ
	TZK
	M
	-

	7.
	SRO
	EJ
	HJ
	HJ
	M
	INF
	INF

	8.a
	P
	HJ
	HJ
	EJ
	VJ
	TZK
	M

	8.b
	HJ
	P
	EJ
	VJ
	GEO
	M
	NJ






ČETVRTAK
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	PR
	NJ
	LK
	LK
	HJ
	HJ
	-

	6.a
	LK
	LK
	HJ
	P
	PR
	M
	-

	6.b
	NJ
	HJ
	PR
	M
	LK
	LK
	-

	7.
	TZK
	K
	NJ
	B
	TK
	TK
	HJ

	8.a
	K
	B
	TK
	TK
	NJ
	EJ
	SRO

	8.b
	TK
	TK
	K
	NJ
	P
	B
	SRO






PETAK – isto kao i prije podne
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.
	TZK
	EJ
	NJ
	M
	P
	-
	-

	6.a
	M
	HJ
	GEO
	TZK
	EJ
	SRO
	-

	6.b
	HJ
	NJ
	TZK
	GEO
	M
	EJ
	-

	7.
	GEO
	M
	M
	EJ
	NJ
	P
	-

	8.a
	EJ
	GEO
	HJ
	M
	M
	NJ
	-

	8.b
	M
	M
	EJ
	HJ
	HJ
	TZK
	-






























